400
230 kV A
lum
inum
 Tee
and Vee Connectors
230 kV Aluminum Welded
Tee and Vee Connectors

TYPE WT-AA, WTA-75-AA, WTA-80-AA
Welded Tee
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER SPS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
75 DEGREE 80 DEGREE 90 DEGREE RUN TAP B L
WTA75-75-75-AA WTA75-75-80-AA WT75-75-AA 3/4 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA100-75-75-AA WTA100-75-80-AA WT100-75-AA 1 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA100-100-75-AA WTA100-100-80-AA WT100-100-AA 1 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA125-75-75-AA WTA125-75-80-AA WT125-75-AA 1 1/4 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA125-100-75-AA WTA125-100-80-AA WT125-100-AA 1 1/4 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA125-125-75-AA WTA125-125-80-AA WT125-125-AA 1 1/4 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA125-250-75-AA WTA125-250-80-AA WT125-250-AA 1 1/4 2 1/2 1 1/2 3 1/2
WTA150-75-75-AA WTA150-75-80-AA WT150-75-AA 1 1/2 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA150-100-75-AA WTA150-100-80-AA WT150-100-AA 1 1/2 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA150-125-75-AA WTA150-125-80-AA WT150-125-AA 1 1/2 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA150-150-75-AA WTA150-150-80-AA WT150-150-AA 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 2 3/4
WTA150-200-75-AA WTA150-200-80-AA WT150-200-AA 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 1/4 3 11/16
WTA200-75-75AA WTA200-75-80-AA WT200-75-AA 2 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA200-100-75-AA WTA200-100-80-AA WT200-100-AA 2 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA200-125-75-AA WTA200-125-80-AA WT200-125-AA 2 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA200-150-75-AA WTA200-150-80-AA WT200-150-AA 2 1 1/2 1 2 3/4
WTA200-200-75-AA WTA200-200-80-AA WT200-200-AA 2 2 1 1/4 3 1/4
WTA200-300-75-AA WTA200-300-80-AA WT200-300-AA 2 3 1 3/4 4 3/8
WTA200-400-75-AA WTA200-400-80-AA WT200-400-AA 2 4 2 1/4 4 7/8
WTA250-75-75-AA WTA250-75-80-AA WT250-75-AA 2 1/2 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA250-100-75-AA WTA250-100-80-AA WT250-100-AA 2 1/2 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA250-125-75-AA WTA250-125-80-AA WT250-125-AA 2 1/2 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
Material
Aluminum Alloy
Notes
1. For a welded tee at 75° for 1" to 1" pipe order: WTA100-100-75-AA.
2. For a welded tee at 80° for 1" to 1" pipe order: WTA100-100-80-AA.
WT-AA
WTA-AA
B
FIELD WELDL
WT-AA
75° OR 80°
WTA-AA
B
L
405
23
0
kV
 A
lu
m
in
um
 Te
e
an
d
Ve
e
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
230 kV Aluminum Welded
Tee and Vee Connectors
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00548, Revision 2, 9.16.13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
TYPE WT-AA, WTA-75-AA, WTA-80-AA
Welded Tee
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER SPS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
75 DEGREE 80 DEGREE 90 DEGREE RUN TAP B L
WTA250-150-75-AA WTA250-150-80-AA WT250-150-AA 2 1/2 1 1/2 1 2 3/4
WTA250-200-75-AA WTA250-200-80-AA WT250-200-AA 2 1/2 2 1 1/4 3 1/4
WTA250-250-75-AA WTA250-250-80-AA WT250-250-AA 2 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 3 3/4
WTA300-75-75-AA WTA300-75-80-AA WT300-75-AA 3 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA300-100-75-AA WTA300-100-80-AA WT300-100-AA 3 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA300-125-75-AA WTA300-125-80-AA WT300-125-AA 3 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA300-150-75-AA WTA300-150-80-AA WT300-150-AA 3 1 1/2 1 2 3/4
WTA300-200-75-AA WTA300-200-80-AA WT300-200-AA 3 2 1 1/4 3 1/4
WTA300-250-75-AA WTA300-250-80-AA WT300-250 -AA 3 2 1/2 1 1/2 3 3/4
WTA300-300-75-AA WTA300-300-80-AA WT300-300 -AA 3 3 1 3/4 4 3/8
WTA300-350-75-AA WTA300-350-80-AA WT300-350-AA 3 3 1/2 2 4 7/8
WTA300-400-75-AA WTA300-400-80-AA WT300-400-AA 3 4 2 1/4 5 3/8
WTA300-500-75-AA WTA300-500-80-AA WT300-500-AA 3 5 2 3/4 6 7/16
WTA350-75-75-AA WTA350-75-80-AA WT350-75-AA 3 1/2 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA350-100-75-AA WTA350-100-80-AA WT350-100-AA 3 1/2 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA350-125-75-AA WTA350-125-80-AA WT350-125-AA 3 1/2 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA350-150-75-AA WTA350-150-80-AA WT350-150-AA 3 1/2 1 1/2 1 2 3/4
WTA350-200-75-AA WTA350-200-80-AA WT350-200-AA 3 1/2 2 1 1/4 3 1/4
WTA350-250-75-AA WTA350-250-80-AA WT350-250-AA 3 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 3 3/4
WTA350-300-75-AA WTA350-300-80-AA WT350-300-AA 3 1/2 3 1 3/4 4 3/8
WTA350-350-75-AA WTA350-350-80-AA WT350-350-AA 3 1/2 3 1/2 2 4 7/8
WTA400-75-75-AA WTA400-75-80-AA WT400-75-AA 4 3/4 3/4 2 1/8
WTA400-100-75-AA WTA400-100-80-AA WT400-100-AA 4 1 3/4 2 1/4
WTA400-125-75-AA WTA400-125-80-AA WT400-125-AA 4 1 1/4 1 2 1/2
WTA400-150-75-AA WTA400-150-80-AA WT400-150-AA 4 1 1/2 1 2 3/4

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER SPS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
20 DEGREE 30 DEGREE RUN TAP B H L
WVBP100-50-20-AA WVBP100-50-30-AA 1 1/2 1/2 1-1/8 1-7/8
WVBP100-75-20-AA WVBP100-75-30-AA 1 3/4 3/4 1-5/8 2-1/8
WVBP125-75-20-AA WVBP125-75-30-AA 1-1/4 3/4 3/4 1-3/4 2-1/8
WVBP125-100-20-AA WVBP125-100-30-AA 1-1/4 1 3/4 1-3/4 2-1/4
WVBP125-125-20-AA WVBP125-125-30-AA 1-1/4 1-1/4 1 2 2-5/8
WVBP150-75-20-AA WVBP150-75-30-AA 1-1/2 3/4 3/4 1-7/8 2-1/8
WVBP150-100-20-AA WVBP150-100-30-AA 1-1/2 1 3/4 1-7/8 2-1/4
WVBP150-125-20-AA WVBP150-125-30-AA 1-1/2 1-1/4 1 2-1/8 2-5/8
WVBP150-150-20-AA WVBP150-150-30-AA 1-1/2 1-1/2 1 2-3/8 2-7/8
WVBP200-100-20-AA WVBP200-100-30-AA 2 1 3/4 2-1/8 2-1/4
WVBP200-125-20-AA WVBP200-125-30-AA 2 1-1/4 1 2-3/8 2-5/8
WVBP200-150-20-AA WVBP200-150-30-AA 2 1-1/2 1 2-3/8 2-7/8
WVBP200-200-20-AA WVBP200-200-30-AA 2 2 1-1/4 2-5/8 3-1/2
WVBP250-100-20-AA WVBP250-100-30-AA 2-1/2 1 3/4 2-3/8 2-1/4
WVBP250-125-20-AA WVBP250-125-30-AA 2-1/2 1-1/4 1 2-5/8 2-5/8
WVBP250-150-20-AA WVBP250-150-30-AA 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 2-5/8 2-7/8
Material
Aluminum Alloy
H
B
20º
H
B
30º
L
TYPE WVBP-20-AA, WVBP-30-AA
Welded Vee Connector for Aluminum Tubing
407
230 kV Aluminum Welded
Tee and Vee Connectors
23
0
kV
 A
lu
m
in
um
 Te
e
an
d
Ve
e
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
© 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00573, Revision 0, 12.20.10
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
TYPE WVBP-20-AA, WVBP-30-AA
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER SPS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
20 DEGREE 30 DEGREE RUN TAP B H L
WVBP250-200-20-AA WVBP250-200-30-AA 2-1/2 2 1-1/4 2-7/8 3-1/2
WVBP250-250-20-AA WVBP250-250-30-AA 2-1/2 2-1/2 1-1/2 3-1/8 4
WVBP300-125-20-AA WVBP300-125-30-AA 3 1-1/4 1 2-15/16 2-5/8
WVBP300-150-20-AA WVBP300-150-30-AA 3 1-1/2 1 2-15/16 2-7/8
WVBP300-200-20-AA WVBP300-200-30-AA 3 2 1-1/4 3-3/16 3-1/2
WVBP300-250-20-AA WVBP300-250-30-AA 3 2-1/2 1-1/2 3-7/16 4
WVBP300-300-20-AA WVBP300-300-30-AA 3 3 1-3/4 3-11/16 4-5/8
WVBP350-100-20-AA WVBP350-100-30-AA 3-1/2 1 3/4 2-5/8 2-1/4
WVBP350-150-20-AA WVBP350-150-30-AA 3-1/2 1-1/2 1 3-1/4 2-7/8
WVBP350-200-20-AA WVBP350-200-30-AA 3-1/2 2 1-1/4 3-1/2 3-1/2
WVBP350-250-20-AA WVBP350-250-30-AA 3-1/2 2-1/2 1-1/2 3-3/4 4
WVBP350-300-20-AA WVBP350-300-30-AA 3-1/2 3 1-3/4 4 4-5/8
WVBP350-350-20-AA WVBP350-350-30-AA 3-1/2 3-1/2 2 4-1/4 5-1/8
WVBP400-150-20-AA WVBP400-150-30-AA 4 1-1/2 1 3-1/2 2-7/8
WVBP400-200-20-AA WVBP400-200-30-AA 4 2 1-1/4 3-3/4 3-1/2
WVBP400-250-20-AA WVBP400-250-30-AA 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 4 4
WVBP400-300-20-AA WVBP400-300-30-AA 4 3 1-3/4 4-1/4 4-5/8
WVBP400-350-20-AA WVBP400-350-30-AA 4 3-1/2 2 4-1/2 5-1/8
WVBP400-400-20-AA WVBP400-400-30-AA 4 4 2-1/4 4-3/4 5-7/8
WVBP500-150-20-AA WVBP500-150-30-AA 5 1-1/2 1 4 2-7/8
WVBP500-200-20-AA WVBP500-200-30-AA 5 2 1-1/4 4-1/4 3-1/2
WVBP500-250-20-AA WVBP500-250-30-AA 5 2-1/2 1-1/2 4-1/2 4
WVBP500-300-20-AA WVBP500-300-30-AA 5 3 1-3/4 4-3/4 4-5/8
WVBP500-350-20-AA WVBP500-350-30-AA 5 3-1/2 2 5 5-1/8
WVBP500-400-20-AA WVBP500-400-30-AA 5 4 2-1/4 5-1/4 5-7/8
WVBP500-500-20-AA WVBP500-500-30-AA 5 5 2-3/4 5-3/4 6-15/16
WVBP600-200-20-AA WVBP600-200-30-AA 6 2 1-1/4 4-13/16 3-1/2
WVBP600-250-20-AA WVBP600-250-30-AA 6 2-1/2 1-1/2 5-1/16 4
WVBP600-300-20-AA WVBP600-300-30-AA 6 3 1-3/4 5-5/16 4-5/8
WVBP600-350-20-AA WVBP600-350-30-AA 6 3-1/2 2 5-9/16 5-1/8
WVBP600-400-20-AA WVBP600-400-30-AA 6 4 2-1/4 5-13/16 5-7/8
WVBP600-500-20-AA WVBP600-500-30-AA 6 5 2-3/4 6-5/16 6-15/16
WVBP600-600-20-AA WVBP600-600-30-AA 6 6 3-1/4 6-13/16 8